April 2021  |  Ref: 1927XXX V.2
Bitumen Waterproofing
Hot Melt Waterproofing
Axter adjustable paving supports are designed to support paving slabs, decking or
concrete/ceramic tiles on pedestrian access roofs.
Installed directly on to a suitable waterproofing system, insulation or mastic asphalt, the supports are for use on
inverted roofs or a cementitious protective screed in multi-layer waterproofing systems.
Non-Combustible Adjustable Paving Supports

for full stability.
An optional 1mm self-adhesive
Shock-Absorbent Gasket is
available for use with metal spacer
to enhance shock absorption and
sound reduction.
04 ADJUSTABLE PAVING SLAB SUPPORTS
Bitumen Waterproofing
April 2021  |  Ref: 1927XXX V.2
Axter Ltd West Road, Ransomes Europark, Ipswich, Suffolk, IP3 9SX  |  01473 724 056  |  info@axterltd.co.uk |  www.axter.co.uk
Non-Combustible Adjustable Paving Supports (square base)
Technical Specification
Product material Mild Steel
Finish Aztec Zinc Nickel corrosion resistant finish
Height range
NCPS22 22 – 35 mm
NCPS35 35 – 50 mm
NCPS50 50 – 70 mm
NCPS70 70 – 115 mm
NCPS115 115 – 205 mm
NCPS205 205 – 305 mm
NCPS305 305 – 405 mm
NCPS405 405 – 50 5mm
NCPSRB
*3mm rubber base for non-combustible
paving support (25 / bag)
Compression 1000 kg+